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 Second training workshop on the software for the 
calculation of Costs, Tariffs and Rates For 

Telephone Services (COSITU)  
 

21 – 25 November 2005 
Yogyakarta, Indonesia 

 
 

 

 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
CAMBODIA 
 
1. Ms. Le Mey Phoeung 
 Deputy Director General 

Ministry of Posts and Telecommunication 
Phnom Penh 
Telephone +855 23 724310 
Mobile phone +855 11885544 
Fax  +855 23 427905 
E-mail  phoeung@camnet.com.kh 

 
2. Mr. Lay Plouk 

Chief of Financial Bureau 
Ministry of Posts and Telecommunication 
Phnom Penh 
Telephone +855 23 723411 
Mobile phone +855 12890822 
Fax  +855 23 426395 
E-mail  layplouk-mptc@camnet.com.kh 
 

 
INDONESIA 

 
3. Mrs. Koesmarihati 
 Committee Member 
 Indonesian Telecommunications Regulatory Body (BRTI) 
 Menara Ravindo, 11th Floor 
 Jl. Kebon Sirih Kav. 75 
 Jakarta 10340 
 Telephone +62 21 3154970 / 71 
 Fax  +62 21 3155070 
 Email  koesmarihati@brti.or.id 
 
4. Mr. Rahman Baharuddin 

Head of Frequency Assignment for Non-Fixed and 
Mobile Terrestrial Services 
Directorate General of Posts and Telecommunications 
Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat 17, 7th Floor 
Jakarta 10110 
Telephone +62 21 3835973 
Mobile phone +62 812 8006183 
Fax  +62 21 3522915 
Email  rahman@postel.go.id 
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5. Mr. Tri Haryanto 
Frequency Analysis  
Directorate General of Posts and Telecommunications 
Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat 17, 7th Floor 
Jakarta 10110 
Telephone +62 21 3835980 
Mobile phone +62 813 80037035  
Fax  +62 21 3522915 
Email  tri@postel.go.id 

 
6. Ms. Nurhaedah 
 Telecommunication Tariff Section 

Directorate General of Posts and Telecommunications 
Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat 17 
Jakarta 10110 
Telephone +62 21 3835866 
Fax   +62 21 3862873 
Email  nurhaedah@postel.go.id 

 
7. Mr.  Singgih Yuniawan 
 Telecommunication Tariff Section 
 Directorate General of Posts and Telecommunications 
 Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat 17 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Telephone +62 21 3835881 
 Mobile phone +62 815 1600178 
 Fax  +62 21 3862873 

Email  singgih@postel.go.id 
 

8. Ms. Fantry Marethy 
 Finance Section 
 Directorate General of Posts and Telecommunications 
 Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat 17 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Telephone +62 21 3835895 
 Mobile phone +62 817 0827774 
 Fax  +62 21 3848080 

Email  rethy_musk@yahoo.com 
 

9. Ms. Helmi Misbah 
Accounting Policy and Procedure Manager 

 PT Indosat  
 Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat No. 21 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Telephone +62 21 3869739 
 Mobile phone +62 855 9000210  
 Fax  +62 21 3864681 
 Email  helmi@indosat.com 
 
10. Mr. Irfan Nabhani 
 Fixed Asset Manager  
 PT Indosat 

Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat No. 21 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Telephone +62 21 3869568 
 Mobile phone +62 816 800466  
 Fax  +62 21 3869681  
 Email  irfan.nabhani@indosat.com 
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11. Mr. Asep Mulyana 
 Senior Officer of Tariff Policy 
 PT Telkom Indonesia 
 Jl. Japati No. 1 
 Bandung 40133 
 Telephone +62 22 4526314 
 Mobile phone +62 812 2111061 
 Fax  +62 22 4526318 
 Email   asep@telkom.co.id 
    
12. Ms. Idoel Fitri Rahayu 
 Senior Officer Tariff 
 PT Telkom Indonesia 

Jl. Japati No. 1 
 Bandung 40133 
 Telephone +62 22 4526319 
 Mobile phone +62 812 2027222 
 Fax  +62 22 4526318 
 Email  fitrie@telkom.co.id 
 
13. Mr. Sumrahadi 
 Senior Officer of Multimedia Tariff 
 PT Telkom Indonesia 
 Jl. Japati No. 1 
 Bandung 40133 
 Telephone +62 22 4526305 
 Mobile phone +62 816 4201775 
 Fax  +62 22 4526318 
 Email  s_rahadi@telkom.co.id 
    
14. Mr. Heru Wijaya 
 Service and Tariff Officer 
 PT Telkom Indonesia 
 Jl. Japati No. 1 
 Bandung 40133 
 Telephone +62 22 4526321 
 Mobile phone +62 812 2108608 
 Fax   +62 22 4526318 
 Email  wijaya@telkom.co.id 
 
15. Mr. Hermansyah 
 Technical  Engineer 
 PT Pansystems 
 Jl. Raya Tanjung Barat No. 7,  

Pasar Minggu 
 Jakarta 12510 
 Telephone +62 21 7815225 / 7813838 
 Mobile phone +62 815 8546500 
 Fax  +62 21 7815230 
 Email  pkp70@cbn.net.id 
  
16. Ms. Juliana 
 Specialist Cost Accounting 
 PT Telkomsel 
 Wisma Mulia Building, 16th Floor 
 Jl. Jend Gatot Subroto No. 42 
 Jakarta 12710 
 Telephone +62 21 5240811 ext. 11678 
 Mobile phone +62 811 970459 
 Fax  +62 21 52906163 
 Email  juliana@telkomsel.co.id 
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17. Ms. Maureen Imelda 
 Specialist Cost Accounting 
 PT Telkomsel 
 Wisma Mulia Building, 16th Floor  
 Jl. Jend Gatot Subroto No. 42 
 Jakarta 12710 
 Telephone +62 21 5240811 ext. 11696 
 Mobile phone +62 811 955593 
 Email  maureen_imelda@telkomsel.co.id 
 
18. Mr. Ronny 
 Regulatory Group 
 PT Telkomsel 

Wisma Mulia Building, 18th Floor  
 Jl. Jend Gatot Subroto No. 42 
 Jakarta 12710 
 Telephone +62 21 5240811 
 Mobile phone +62 811 987864 
 Fax  +62 21 52906163 
 Email  ronny1910@telkomsel.co.id 
 
19. Ms. Selvia Syarifa 
 Intercarrier Relation Section Head 
 PT Bakrie Telecom 
 Landmark Tower B, 8th Floor 
 Jl. Jend. Sudirman No. 1 
 Jakarta 12910 
 Telephone +62 21 9100011 / 9101112 
 Mobile phone +62 815 8738750 
 Email  selvia@esia.co.id 
 
20. Mr. Fauzie Rizal 
 Cost Accounting Analyst 
 PT Excelcomindo 
 Graha XL Building, 17th Floor 
 Jl. Mega Kuningan Lot E 4-7 No.1 
 Jakarta 
 Telephone +62 21 7885113 
 Mobile phone +62 818 175206 
 E-mail  fauzier@xl.co.id 
 
21. Mr. Prima Santika 
 Revenue and Intercarrier Accounting 
 PT Mobile-8 Telecom 
 Menara Kebon Sirih, 18th Floor  

Jl. Kebon Sirih Kav. 17-19 
 Jakarta 10340 
 Telephone +62 21 3920218 
 Mobile phone +62 888 1850070 
 Fax   +62 21 3920219 
 Email  prima.santika@mobile-8.com 
   
22. Mr. Andreas Avellinus Bimawan Setiadi 
 Finance Executive, Settlement Administration Executive 
 PT Natrindo Telepon Seluler 
 Citra Graha, 11th Floor 
 Jl. Gatot Subroto Kav. 35-36 
 Jakarta 12950 

Telephone +62 21 5224450 
Mobile phone +62 815 53002922 
Fax  +62 21 5224455 
Email  andreas.abs@lippo-telecom.com 
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23. Mr. Rohyani Gofar 
 Regulatory & Business Manager  
 PT Tritech Consult 
 Jl. Lombok 28 
 Bandung 40115 
 Telephone +62 22 4208388 
 Mobile phone +62 811 210699 
 Fax   +62 22 4208390 
 Email  gofar@tritech.co.id 
 
24. Mr. Nanang Suryana 
 Financial Analyst 

PT Tritech Consult 
 Jl. Lombok 28 

Bandung 
 Telelephone +62 22 4208388 
 Mobile phone +62 815 6161765 
 Fax  +62 22 4208390 
 Email  nanang_surya@telkom.net 

 
 

LAO P.D.R. 
 
25. Ms. Somchit Leuangvansay 

Manager Marketing and International Relations Dept. 
Lao Telecommunications 
Lane Xang Avenue 01000 
Vientiane 
Telephone +856 21 215523 
Mobile phone +856 20 5500576 
Fax  +856 21 217037 
E-mail  bns@laotel.com 

 
 
MALAYSIA 
 
26. Mr. Muhammad Ariff Che Daud 
 Executive 
 Multimedia Development Corporation 
 2360 Persiaran APEC,  

63000 Cyber Jaya,  
Selangor 

 Telephone +603 83153235 
 Mobile no. +6019 2625215 
 Fax    +603 83188511 
 E-mail    ariffcd@mdc.com.my  
 
 
THAILAND 
 
27. Ms. Chitsata Sriprasertsuk 
 Senior Analyst, Telecommunication Economics Bureau 
 The National Telecommunications Commission 
 87 Soi Sailom,  Phaholyothin Road 
 Bangkok 10400 
 Telephone +662 2710151–60 ext. 514 
 Mobile phone +661 9354371 
 Fax  +662 2785316 
 E-mail  chitsata@ntc.or.th 
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28. Ms. Kanokwan Srichaichana 
Analyst, Telecommunication Economics Bureau 

 The National Telecommunications Commission  
 87 Soi Sailom, Phaholyothin Road 
 Bangkok 10400 
 Telephone +662 2710151–60  ext. 516 
 Mobile no.  +661 8100888  
 Fax  +662 22785316 
 E-mail  kanokwan@ntc.or.th 
 
I T U  
 
29. Mrs. Aurora Rubio 
 Senior Advisor for Asia and the Pacific 
 ITU Area Office 
 Sapta Pesona Building, 13th Floor 
 Jalan Merdeka Barat No. 17 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Telephone +62 21 3813572 / +62 21 3802324 
 Fax  +62 21 38905521 
 E-mail  aurora.rubio@itu.int 
 
30. Mr. Dorian Postevca 
 COSITU Expert Trainer 
 Vice CCO JSC Moldtelecom 
 Republic of Moldova 
 Telephone +373 22 276090 
 Fax  +373 22 570111 
 E-mail  dpostevca@moldtelecom.md 
 
31. Mr. Christopher Kemei 
 COSITU Expert Trainer 
 Assistant Director 
 Commmunications Commission of Kenya 
 P.O. Box 14448, 00800 Nairobi 
 Kenya 
 Telephone +254 20 4242449 
 Fax  +254 20 4348135 
 E-mail  kemei@cck.go.ke 
 
32. Ms. Amie Budiarto 
 Admin. Assistant 
 ITU Area Office 
 Sapta Pesona Building, 13th  Floor 
 Jalan Merdeka Barat No. 17 
 Jakarta 10110 
 Indonesia 
 Telephone +62 21 3813572 / +62 213869293 
 Fax  +62 21 38905521 
 E-mail  amie.budiarto@itu.int 
    
 INDONESIA SECRETARIAT 
 
33. Ms. Dyah Purwaningrum 

Secretary  
Indonesian Telecommunications Regulatory Body (BRTI) 
Menara Ravindo, 11th Floor 
Jl. Kebon Sirih Kav. 75 
Jakarta 10340 
Telephone +62 21 3154970 / 71 
Fax   +62 21 3155070 
E-mail  dyah@brti.or.id 


